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GOBIERNO DE CHILE
GOBERNACION DE LOS ANDES

RESOLUCIONES OFICINA DE EXTRANJERIA

MES DE MAYO 2009

NOMBRE
EDGAR DANIEL GARAY MARTINEZ
MAURICIO JAVIER CARNERO
CARLOS MARCELO OJEDA
RODOLFO CARLOS SBRIGLIO
EMILCE VANINA LUCERO
ANGELICA MARIA CANO ZAMBRANO
MARCELO ADRIAN SIMONASSI
CARLOS ABED MUHAMAD FRAYE
DAYANA KATERIN CABEZAS ROZAS
INGRID JOANNA VELASQUEZ ESTUPINAN
JORGE ORLANDO GALLARDO
YESEIDA MORENO RUIZ
JACKELINE VALENCIA VIVEROS

N° RESOLUCION
249
250
251
252
253
254
269
246
247
248
265
276
281
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